Culinary Summit

6/20/2017 11:00 AM | SUNY Chefs

Neal Plazio | Amy Conger | Richard Reynolds | James Webb | Amelia Ruiz | Dean Messina |

11:00-3:00

11:00-11:55

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30-5:45

5:50-5:55
6:05-6:10
6:15-6:30

6:30-8:30

6:45

6:30-7:15

7:30-8:30
8:30-8:50

Registration
Lunch

Chef Neal Plazio will make opening remarks

Overall day review & Introduce SUNY Culinary Team
Lecture- Integrating Local Produce into Volume Foodservice-David Walczak
Break

Keynote Speaker-Chef David Kamen

Break

Lecture- Balancing Your Work and Home Life-Dr. Elyse House

Techniques to relieve stress and increase focus and productivity
Personal Break

Bus Pickup Between Greiner and Hotel for Rich’s Tour
Bus Pickup for Rich’s Dinner
Tour of Rich Products

Dinner Reception at Rich Products
Group Photo Don’t Miss Out!
Reception (Bar & Passed Hors D’Oeuvres)

Dinner at Rich Products

Return to Hotel & Greiner




Culinary Summit

6/21/2017 7:00 AM | SUNY Chefs

Neal Plazio | Amy Conger | Richard Reynolds | James Webb | Amelia Ruiz | Dean Messina |

6:45 & 7:30

7:00-8:00

7:45-8:00

8:00-3:00

11:00-12:00
3:00

3:00-4:45

4:45

5:15-6:30

6:20-6:25

7:00-7:30

7:30-9:30

9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30

Bus to Goodyear
Breakfast
Recap of yesterday and Overview of today

Round Robin of Interest sessions

e Retail Trends-Rich Chefs and Chef Matt Laurence
e Unraveling Indian Cuisine-Chefs Greg and Poonam
e Vegan Charcuterie-US Foods Chef & Chef Amy Conger
e New Pasta Dishes-Barilla Chef & Chef James Webb

Lunch

1%t Bus arrives for all except competitors

Competition Meeting

ACF Judges and Chefs to go over the rules of the competition
e Competitors will have time to shop/plan

2nd Bus/Shuttle arrives to take competitors back
Personal Break
Bus Pickup for Butler Dinner
Gathering reception at the Butler Mansion
Dinner
1t Bus Return to Hotel/Greiner
Informal reception at Butler Mansion

2nd Bus Return to Hotel/Greiner
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Culinary Summit
6/22/2017 7:00 AM | SUNY Chefs

Neal Plazio | Amy Conger | Richard Reynolds | James Webb | Amelia Ruiz| Dean Messina |

6:45/7:30/8:30/ Bus to Goodyear
9:30
7:00-10:30 Breakfast
8:00-12:30 Competition

e Teams staggered by 15 minutes

12:00-1:45

Reception
2:00-3:00 Closing remarks and Competition results
3:00-3:15 Shuttles to North
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