Board members

Neal Plazio | Amy Conger | Richard Reynolds | James Webb | Amelia Ruiz | Dean Messina |

Time	Item		
	<u>Tuesday</u>		
11:00-3:00	Registration		
11:00-11:55	Lunch		
12:00-12:20	Chef Neal Plazio will make opening remarks		
12:20-12:30	Overall day review & Introduce SUNY Culinary Team		
12:30-1:30	<u>Lecture-</u> Integrating Local Produce into Volume Foodservice-David Walczak		
1:30-2:00	Break		
2:00-3:00	Keynote Speaker-Chef David Kamen		
3:00-3:30	Break		
3:30-4:30	<u>Lecture-</u> Balancing Your Work and Home Life-Dr. Elyse House		
	Techniques to relieve stress and increase focus and productivity		
4:30-5:45	Personal Break		
5:50-5:55	Bus Pickup Between Greiner and Hotel for Rich's Tour		
6:05-6:10	Bus Pickup for Rich's Dinner		
6:15-6:30	Tour of Rich Products		
6:30-8:30	Dinner Reception at Rich Products		
6:45	Group Photo Don't Miss Out!		
6:30-7:15	Reception (Bar & Passed Hors D'Oeuvres)		
7:30-8:30	Dinner at Rich Products		
8:30-8:50	Return to Hotel & Greiner		

Date | time 6/21/2017 7:00 AM | Conference called by SUNY Chefs

Board members

Neal Plazio | Amy Conger | Richard Reynolds | James Webb | Amelia Ruiz | Dean Messina |

Time	Item
	<u>Wednesday</u>
6:45 & 7:30	Bus to Goodyear
7:00-8:00	Breakfast
7:45-8:00	Recap of yesterday and Overview of today
8:00-3:00	Round Robin of Interest sessions
	 Retail Trends-Rich Chefs and Chef Matt Laurence Unraveling Indian Cuisine-Chefs Greg and Poonam Vegan Charcuterie-US Foods Chef & Chef Amy Conger New Pasta Dishes-Barilla Chef & Chef James Webb
11:00-12:00	Lunch
3:00	1st Bus arrives for all except competitors
3:00-4:45	Competition Meeting
	 ACF Judges and Chefs to go over the rules of the competition Competitors will have time to shop/plan
4:45	2 nd Bus/Shuttle arrives to take competitors back
5:15-6:30	Personal Break
6:20-6:25	Bus Pickup for Butler Dinner
7:00-7:30	Gathering reception at the Butler Mansion
7:30-9:30	Dinner
9:30	1st Bus Return to Hotel/Greiner
9:30-10:30	Informal reception at Butler Mansion
10:30	2nd Bus Return to Hotel/Greiner



Culinary Summit

Date | time 6/22/2017 7:00 AM | Conference called by SUNY Chefs

Board members

Neal Plazio | Amy Conger | Richard Reynolds | James Webb | Amelia Ruiz | Dean Messina |

Neal Plazio Amy Conger Richard Reynolds James Webb Amelia Ruiz Dean Messina			
Item			
<u>Thursday</u>			
Bus to Goodyear			
Breakfast			
Competition			
 Teams staggered by 15 minutes 			
Reception			
Closing remarks and Competition results			
Shuttles to North			
	Item Thursday Bus to Goodyear Breakfast Competition • Teams staggered by 15 minutes Reception Closing remarks and Competition results		